Class 1 Pairs

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Millie & Bill

Tooles Tarts

Whittaker & Gill

A Pair of Palmers
Ledbury Fox Rocks
Worcestershire Thrusters

Class 2 Novice Team Chase

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Ludlow Layabouts

Berkeley Bananas

Star Contractor Chasers
North Hereford Honey Bees
Beaufort Bees Knees
Cautious Foxes

Class 3 Gate Jumping

Caroline Webley on John Height

Class 4 Open

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Relentless

Fox Grant Thrusters
Team Ride-Awayl
Lycetts: A Class Act
Wishfull Thinkers

7.59
7.30
8.18
8.33
8.35
8.40

6.34
6.31
6.42
6.46
6.47
6.23

5'6"

5.35.70
6.01.23
6.08.08
6.58.28
7.24.42

The Worcestershire Awesome Foursome 7.42.33

Class 5 Intermediate Speed

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

The Chimeras
Fox Grant Dot Com
Art Hotel Racers
Team Ride-Away 2
Point 2 Top Spec Hair Raisers
Boring Gorings

Class 6 Intermediate Optimum

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

The Old Hen & Her Three Chicks
Berkeley Babes & Phil

Dr Cook Quit the Bit

Oak Tree Chasers

Ludlow Leapers

Master & His Bitch Pack

4.43
5.09
5.22
5.27
5.28
5.34

6.24
6.06
6.41
6.43
6.55
6.56



