Class 1 Pairs 1st Millie & Bill 7.59 2nd Tooles Tarts 7.30 3rd Whittaker & Gill 8.18 4th A Pair of Palmers 8.33 5th Ledbury Fox Rocks 8.35 6th Worcestershire Thrusters 8.40) 3 3 5
Class 2 Novice Team Chase 1st Ludlow Layabouts 6.34 2nd Berkeley Bananas 6.31 3rd Star Contractor Chasers 6.42 4th North Hereford Honey Bees 6.46 5th Beaufort Bees Knees 6.47 6th Cautious Foxes 6.23	2
Class 3 Gate Jumping	
Caroline Webley on John Height 5'5"	
Class 4 Open 1st Relentless 2nd Fox Grant Thrusters 3rd Team Ride-Away1 4th Lycetts: A Class Act 5th Wishfull Thinkers 6th The Worcestershire Awesome Foursom	5.35.70 6.01.23 6.08.08 6.58.28 7.24.42 ne 7.42.33
Class 5 Intermediate Speed	
1st The Chimeras 2nd Fox Grant Dot Com 3rd Art Hotel Racers 4th Team Ride-Away 2 5th Point 2 Top Spec Hair Raisers 6th Boring Gorings	4.43 5.09 5.22 5.27 5.28 5.34
Class 6 Intermediate Optimum	
1st The Old Hen & Her Three Chicks 2nd Berkeley Babes & Phil 3rd Dr Cook Quit the Bit 4th Oak Tree Chasers 5th Ludlow Leapers 6th Master & His Bitch Pack	6.24 6.06 6.41 6.43 6.55 6.56